Resultados das inscricoes e hordrios das entrevistas

Horario Candidato

08:00 Samuel Rosendo da Silva Junior

08:15 Gabriella Calheiros Simplicio Vanderlei
08:30 Larissa Emilly Alves da Silva

08:45 EMANUELLA DE CASSIA FRAGOSO DE MELO AMORIM
09:00 Jusicleia Romao dos Santos

09:15 Anna Jdlia Carneiro de Barros Carvalho
09:30 Axel Vicente da Conceicao Rocha

09:45 Ulysses Gabriel Pereira Bomfim da Silva
10:00 Allison Alencar de Mesquita

10:15 Jacqueline Santos Rocha

10:30 Carlos Eduardo Bezerra Gomes Cavalcante
10:45 Mayara Oliveira Bonfim

1:00 Elizansara Nascimento da Silva

11:15 Davi Antonio Silva Oliveira

11:30 Maycon Lucas Silva dos Santos

1:45 Ellen Gabrielly Lourenco de Oliveira
12:00 Maria Eduarda da Silva Luna

13:15 Bruno Henrique da Silva

13:30 Lauan Felipe da Rocha Oliveira

13:45 Luiz Eduardo Gomes Acioli

14:00 Ana Paula Gomes De Almeida Santana
14:15 Carlos Eduardo Rebelo Rodrigues

14:30 Daniel Brito Ruiz Filho




14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

Raissa Cavalcanti Silva

Igor Gomes dos Santos Coutinho

Joao Lucas Guilherme dos Santos Ramos

KEYLLA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

Samuel dos Santos Silva

Rikelmy dos santos albuquerque

Edson Lucas dos Santos Junior

Arthur Kaue Buarque da Silva

Nicolas Gabriel Duarte Tito




